
編曲:メタ
作曲:安藤	浩和VS.デンジャラスビースト

星のカービィ	ディスカバリー
VS.Dangerous	Beast	-	Kirby	and	the	Forgotten	Land

20

13

8

4





























       

   





 














 


  



 
















    

  

 

    




 



 


 


 


  

 

















   
   



















 











  



     





















































  

  



 









































 



 

 
 







 












 
   





 







 














 5

		=	150	=	115

http://metaknight0323.jimdo.com
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